शनिवार, दि. २३ नोव्हेंबर २०१९

जाहीर सूचना येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, श्री. प्राणजीवन

दामजी शाह यांनी खोली क्र.४०१, ४वा मजला,

जय भारत कोहौसोलि., ५वा रस्ता, खार पश्चिम,

मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र, भारत-४०००५२ या जागेचे त्यांचे

वहिवाट अधिकार तसेच सर्व कायदेशीर अधिकार

व ताबा माझे अशिल श्री रविराज गुप्ता, पत्ता:इमारत

क्र.सी-२, तळमजला, कार्यालय क्र.५, खिरा नगर,

एस.व्ही रोड. सांताकूझ (प), मुंबई-४०००५४, दूर.क्र.९१८६९३००९३११ यांना विक्री करण्याचे

जर कोणा व्यक्तीस सदर मालमत्ता किंवा भागावर

विक्री, बक्षीस, भाडेपट्टा, वारसाहक, अदलाबदल,

तारण, अधिभार, मालकी हक, न्यास, ताबा,

। संदर्भाशिवाय सदर विक्री व्यवहार पुर्ण

ॲडव्होंकेट अब्दुल कादीर भारमल

मोबा.:+९१९९२०८४६०२२

ा जाईल आणि दावा असल्यास त्याग केले

आहेत असे समजले जाईल.

दिनांक: २३ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९

मान्य केले आहे.

## मुंबई लक्षदीप



## NOTICE AHAN SIRAJ

PUL is a Member of Notice is not not control of the con Pravincha and greement in respect No. 301 Be is hereby given to Barriaga Lanent for Sale dated
S. Rajdhani Builders and Mrs. Jas SOCIATES a firm KAMLESH R GOHIL ame in the rec VERMA for the shop ving area of 190sq.ft or hers or one out lift, situated at objectors to the NG CENTRE CHS ost office, Mira Road roperty of an lost/ misplaced. All med that not to carry we copes of s the basis of said in support of an behalf of MRS. transfer of sma PORBANDARWALA member in menentioned shop), the कायदेशीर हक, जमी किंवा अन्य इतर प्रकार If no dams oping Centre hereby कोणताही दावा व हीत असल्यास त्यांनी खालील period prescrins, if any, for the said स्वाक्षरीकर्ता म्हणून माझे कार्यालय जी२, तळमजला. free to deal usiny one finds it or in फरहान को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हौसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड, deceased merctions kindly intimate टीपीएस १०, वेरोनीका रोड, केसीए हॉल समोर, society in sucrary of RAJASHREE वांद्रे पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००५० येथे आजच्या ताम्रोणस्त ७ दिवसांत कळवावे. अन्यथा अशा bye laws of thiCHS Ltd along with Dated on this to support their

Office N

G CENTRE CHS LTD

15 days from the

nis notice in Society

Date: 23/11/2019 PUBLIC NOTICE

Mumbai

## MUDRA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L65999MH1994PLC079222

Regd. Office: Vaastu Darshan, 'B' Wing, 3rd Floor, Azad Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400 069

Tel. No.: 022 - 61919293 Email: mudrafinancial.1994@gmail.com website: www.mudrafinancial.net

# Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months Ended 30" September, 2019

St.	Quarter and Six months Ende	Quarter ending	Year to date figures for the current period ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year 30.9.2018 (Unaudited)	
No.		30.9.2019	30.9.2019		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		
	Total Income from operations	2,216,773	6,629,432	2,428,356	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,107,425	3,920,862	1,658,406	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,107,425	3,920,862	1,658,406	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,184,240	4,110,232	1,245,272	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	2,185,54	2 4,112,42		
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	50,100,00	0 50,100,00	50,100,000	
6	Equity Share Capital	100110010		-	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	er			
8	- 01 - (-f Do 10) - 00ch)		44 0.1	32 0.2	
1	1. Basic:		-	82	
1	2. Diluted:	0.			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Lieting and Other Disclosure Requirements) the Stock Exchanges under Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).

By Order of the Board

For Mudra Financial Services Limited

Dipen Maheshwari Manging Director DIN: 03148904

NID DARIBAS

Place : Mumbai

Date: 21" November, 2019

ANGE IDED PAID

AIN HE

R")

d BI S Y

transferred said premises in her name in MHADHA AUTHORITY here by

invite valid claims & objections from all

whomsoever it may concern or heirs or

claimants or having any third party interest, right, title, claims or objection

of the said shop within 15 days from

the publication of this notice with valid

document in support of his/her/theirs

Add:- Sai Sagar, Near Shubh Mangal

ADVOCATE GULAM ABID

claims or objection for the same.

DATE:-23/11/2019

PLACE:- MUMBAI

Saturday 23 November 2019

to Mr. Aniket A

sisters (Kavita) Mother (Vanita

affection. Any person or OUSING SOCIETY LTD. Have Clarity right eg. No. BOM/HSG/390 of said flat Contact office No. 12D Dt. 29-3-1963)

laushir Bharucha Road, Gruhnirman Saur Nagar, Chandival rant Road, Mumbai – 07.

LATE MR. SUNIL MANILAL LAKHANI and LATE MRS.

Nagar, Mulur pp. Grant Road Station, Grant Add (West), Mumbai – 400 007, died on 05.09.2018 and surrender h. 03.2017 respectively without My client handle her MRS. MANDA. Their Coll heir MRS. names of legal heir MRS. MANDA SUNIL LAKHANI has made an Shreekant. record of so plication for membership and If any peroperty right of the deceased objection/sembers in Flat No. D/84 and

sd./- DILIspectively. The society hereby Shop no. Ivites claims/ objections from Market Le heir for transfer of shares & Date: 23/11 prest of the deceased member

ASHREE SHOPPING CENTRE CHS LTD Date: 23/11/2019

in favour of Mr. VYUG MANSION CO-OP.

PUBLIC NOTICE

PUB ANCHA MANILAL LAKHANI, Notice is here owners of Flat No. D/84 in that my client NAVYUG MANSION Coresident of perative Housing Society Ltd. Workers Co. ving address at Sleater Road, he/she/theyare Certificate Numbers 351, objection t852, 353, 354 & 355 for One within 15 diShare of Rs. Fifty each and this Notice aring distinctive numbers from entertained 351, 352, 353, 354 & 355

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that my clients, GLOBE ROADLINES CO through its Proprietor, Shri Bajranglal Amichand Sharma, is the owner of

निकाल अधिकृत गॅझेट मधून तपासावेत. 🛨 प्रस्तुतकर्ता: सि

## **MUDRA FINANCIAL SERVICES**

CIN: L65999MH1994PLC079222

Regd. Office: Vaastu Darshan, 'B' Wing, 3rd Floor, Azad Road, Andheri (Ea: No.: 022 - 61919293 Email: mudrafinancial.1994@gmail.com website: v

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Result Quarter and Six months Ended 30th Septen

	9 0	The same of the sa		achteu
	Si No		Quarter	Year to date for the cu period en
			30.9.2019	30.9.20
	1	Total Income from operations	(Unaudited)	(Unaudit
	2	Net De 51 (4)	2,216,773	6,62
	0	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,107,425	3,920
	3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,107,425	
	4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		3,920
	5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,184,240	4,110
1	6	Equity Share Capital	2,185,542	4,112
1	7	Records (evelually 2	50,100,000	50,100,
1		Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		9329-
	8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operation)		
ı		1. Basic:		ST VI
1		2. Diluted:	0.44	0
H	-		0.44	0

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Finance the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclor Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results as websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the fillings).

Place: Mumbai Date: 21" November, 2019

For Mudra Financial

LABHLAXMI D

Office, Opp, Bandra Court, A.K MARG, BANDRA (E) MUMBAI - 400 051., MOB:- 9821198475

Notice is hereby given that original registered agreement for sale dated 28.07.2017 bearing document No. Vasai5-5350/2017 dated 29.07.2017 executed between M/s. Saanjb Enterprises through its Prop. Mr. Premnath Dudhnath Dubey and Mr. Singh Amar Hawaldar in respect of flat No.102, First Floor, in B-wing of "Saanjh Sankul" building situate at village Achole, Tal. Vasai, Distt. Palghar has been lost on 23.08.2019 and could not be found till date and if anybody have found the said original agreement kindly inform within 14 days from the publication of this notice at Flat No.2, New Avishkar, Behind Sangam Medical, Achole Road, Nallasopara (E), Tal, Vasai, Distt. Palghar and if any transaction is done on the basis of said agreement shall not be binding on my client and my client shall not be held

**PUBLIC NOTICE** 

NOTICE is hereby given to the public at large that Late Mrs. Shivkumari Lallan

Rai is a Member of the Shiv Kranti

Co-operative Housing Society Ltd.,

having address at Building No. 1/A,

Room No. 312, Hiranandani (Akruti),

Lalubhai Compound, Mankhurd,

Mumbai - 400 043 died on 07.11.2011

The Society has received application from

Mr. Anil Kumar Lallan Ram for transferring

The society hereby invites claims and

objections from the heir or heirs or other claimants / objector or objectors to the

transfer of the said shares and interest of

the deceased member in the capital, property of the society within a period of

15 days from the publication of this

notice, with copies of such documents

and other proofs in support of his / her /

their claims / objections for transfer of

shares and interest of the deceased

member in the capital / property of the

society. If no claims / objections are

received within the period prescribed

above, the society shall be free to deal

with the shares and interest of the

deceased member in the capital,

property of the society in such manner as

is provided under the bye-laws of the

society. The claims / objection, if any,

without making any nomination.

this room & its share on his name.

Place: Mumbai Date: 22/11/2019 (S.B. Sinde) Advocate